
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap - 1200m

20 January 2024 - 12:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.87
(0:13.47)

0:59.40
(0:11.80)

0:47.60
(0:12.09)

0:35.51
(0:11.71)

0:23.80
(0:11.40)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:35.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 COMMANDING ARTIST 5 65.1 0:11.30 1:12.87 [1] 0:59.02 [3] 0:47.19 [3] 0:34.96 [5] 0:23.34 [3] 0:12.04 [3] 1:12.87 0:34.96

James Orman 600m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.83) (0:12.23) (0:11.62) (0:11.30) (0:12.04)

2 7 DREAM SMART 8 66.4 0:11.26 1:12.93 [2] 0:59.36 [2] 0:47.56 [2] 0:35.34 [2] 0:23.72 [2] 0:12.46 [1] 0.37L 0:35.34 +5

Robbie Dolan Overall 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.80) (0:12.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.26) (0:12.46)

3 2 ENTERPRISE DEFENCE 4 64.7 0:11.53 1:13.39 [3] 0:59.23 [5] 0:47.43 [5] 0:35.40 [6] 0:23.70 [5] 0:12.17 [4] 3.04L 0:35.40 -4

Jasper Franklin Overall 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.80) (0:12.03) (0:11.70) (0:11.53) (0:12.17)

4 4 MISHANI CROWN 7 66.5 0:11.67 1:13.95 [4] 1:00.48 [1] 0:48.68 [1] 0:36.59 [1] 0:24.88 [1] 0:13.21 [2] 6.37L 0:36.59 -5

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:11.71) (0:11.67) (0:13.21)

5 8 MISHANI UNLAWFUL 2 64.6 0:11.60 1:14.46 [5] 1:00.00 [6] 0:48.40 [6] 0:36.58 [3] 0:24.72 [6] 0:12.96 [5] 9.37L 0:36.58 +0

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.46) (0:11.60) (0:11.82) (0:11.86) (0:11.76) (0:12.96)

6 3 MINGARDOS 1 64.2 0:11.51 1:15.55 [6] 1:00.83 [7] 0:49.32 [7] 0:37.28 [7] 0:25.18 [7] 0:13.08 [7] 15.8L 0:37.28 -3

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.72) (0:11.51) (0:12.04) (0:12.10) (0:12.10) (0:13.08)

7 6 THAT'S INTERESTING 6 64.2 0:11.79 1:15.63 [7] 1:01.77 [4] 0:49.90 [4] 0:37.75 [3] 0:25.96 [4] 0:13.78 [6] 16.26L 0:37.75 +0

Justin Stanley Overall 600m (0:13.86) (0:11.87) (0:12.15) (0:11.79) (0:12.18) (0:13.78)

Scratched: Elegant Artist (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE 22 JANUARY BENCHMARK
78 Handicap - 2400m

20 January 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:30.93
(0:14.21)

2:16.72
(0:12.15)

2:04.57
(0:12.53)

1:52.04
(0:12.90)

1:39.14
(0:12.83)

1:26.31
(0:12.55)

1:13.76
(0:12.41)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BEDFORD SQUARE 6 63.2 0:11.75 2:30.93 [1] 2:16.23 [6] 2:03.91 [6] 1:51.22 [5] 1:38.50 [5] 1:25.70 [5] 1:13.09 [5] 0:36.19

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:12.32) (0:12.69) (0:12.72) (0:12.80) (0:12.61) (0:12.40)

2 2 IOWA 2 62.7 0:11.99 2:31.23 [2] 2:16.99 [2] 2:04.87 [1] 1:52.34 [1] 1:39.44 [1] 1:26.61 [1] 1:14.06 [1] 0:36.85 -4

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:14.24) (0:12.12) (0:12.53) (0:12.90) (0:12.83) (0:12.55) (0:12.41)

3 1 ROGUE BEAR 7 61.3 0:12.00 2:31.42 [3] 2:17.13 [3] 2:05.00 [2] 1:52.41 [2] 1:39.45 [2] 1:26.65 [2] 1:14.09 [2] 0:37.10 +7

Andrew Mallyon 2200m 400m (0:14.29) (0:12.13) (0:12.59) (0:12.96) (0:12.80) (0:12.56) (0:12.30)

4 5 HARBELLE 8 62.6 0:11.83 2:31.73 [4] 2:16.81 [8] 2:04.47 [8] 1:51.51 [8] 1:38.71 [9] 1:25.96 [8] 1:13.24 [9] 0:36.54 +22

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:12.34) (0:12.96) (0:12.80) (0:12.75) (0:12.72) (0:12.32)

5 7 SIR LORD 9 61.1 0:12.09 2:31.82 [5] 2:17.31 [4] 2:05.12 [4] 1:52.24 [4] 1:39.50 [4] 1:26.72 [4] 1:14.10 [4] 0:37.28 +6

Elione Chaves 2200m 800m (0:14.51) (0:12.19) (0:12.88) (0:12.74) (0:12.78) (0:12.62) (0:12.37)

6 10 CONTRITION 5 61.7 0:12.11 2:31.96 [6] 2:17.28 [5] 2:04.95 [5] 1:51.97 [7] 1:39.29 [7] 1:26.56 [6] 1:13.90 [6] 0:37.19 +19

Mark Du Plessis 400m 800m (0:14.68) (0:12.33) (0:12.98) (0:12.68) (0:12.73) (0:12.66) (0:12.26)

7 4 DENILIQUIN 4 60.9 0:12.06 2:32.66 [7] 2:17.58 [9] 2:05.21 [9] 1:52.38 [9] 1:39.70 [8] 1:26.88 [9] 1:14.17 [8] 0:37.44 +2

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:15.08) (0:12.37) (0:12.83) (0:12.68) (0:12.82) (0:12.71) (0:12.36)

8 3 TAPPY'S LAD 10 60.7 0:12.15 2:32.70 [8] 2:17.46 [10] 2:05.00 [10] 1:52.09 [10] 1:39.53 [10] 1:26.70 [10] 1:14.06 [10] 0:37.26 +11

Casey Waddell 1000m 400m (0:15.24) (0:12.46) (0:12.91) (0:12.56) (0:12.83) (0:12.64) (0:12.33)

9 8 BADER 3 60.2 0:12.10 2:32.82 [9] 2:18.09 [7] 2:05.56 [7] 1:52.87 [6] 1:40.19 [6] 1:27.32 [7] 1:14.63 [7] 0:37.75 -1

Rikki Jamieson Overall 600m (0:14.73) (0:12.53) (0:12.69) (0:12.68) (0:12.87) (0:12.69) (0:12.32)

10 6 SILVER WARRIOR 1 60.9 0:12.33 2:37.83 [10] 2:23.62 [1] 2:11.23 [3] 1:58.69 [3] 1:45.78 [3] 1:32.98 [3] 1:20.34 [3] 0:42.98 -3

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:14.21) (0:12.39) (0:12.54) (0:12.91) (0:12.80) (0:12.64) (0:12.33)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE 22 JANUARY BENCHMARK
78 Handicap - 2400m

20 January 2024 - 12:49

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.35
(0:12.50)

0:48.85
(0:12.24)

0:36.61
(0:12.05)

0:24.56
(0:12.02)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BEDFORD SQUARE 6 63.2 0:11.75 1:00.69 [5] 0:48.34 [5] 0:36.19 [4] 0:24.29 [3] 0:12.54 [1] 2:30.93 0:36.19

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.35) (0:12.15) (0:11.90) (0:11.75) (0:12.54)

2 2 IOWA 2 62.7 0:11.99 1:01.65 [1] 0:49.11 [2] 0:36.85 [2] 0:24.86 [1] 0:12.80 [2] 1.75L 0:36.85 -4

Cejay Graham Overall 600m (0:12.54) (0:12.26) (0:11.99) (0:12.06) (0:12.80)

3 1 ROGUE BEAR 7 61.3 0:12.00 1:01.79 [2] 0:49.34 [1] 0:37.10 [1] 0:24.94 [2] 0:12.94 [3] 2.85L 0:37.10 +7

Andrew Mallyon 2200m 400m (0:12.45) (0:12.24) (0:12.16) (0:12.00) (0:12.94)

4 5 HARBELLE 8 62.6 0:11.83 1:00.92 [8] 0:48.74 [8] 0:36.54 [8] 0:24.36 [8] 0:12.53 [6] 4.7L 0:36.54 +22

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.18) (0:12.20) (0:12.18) (0:11.83) (0:12.53)

5 7 SIR LORD 9 61.1 0:12.09 1:01.73 [4] 0:49.37 [3] 0:37.28 [3] 0:25.06 [4] 0:12.74 [4] 5.22L 0:37.28 +6

Elione Chaves 2200m 800m (0:12.36) (0:12.09) (0:12.22) (0:12.32) (0:12.74)

6 10 CONTRITION 5 61.7 0:12.11 1:01.64 [6] 0:49.30 [6] 0:37.19 [5] 0:24.95 [5] 0:12.84 [5] 6.06L 0:37.19 +19

Mark Du Plessis 400m 800m (0:12.34) (0:12.11) (0:12.24) (0:12.11) (0:12.84)

7 4 DENILIQUIN 4 60.9 0:12.06 1:01.81 [9] 0:49.55 [9] 0:37.44 [9] 0:25.38 [7] 0:13.16 [7] 10.16L 0:37.44 +2

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:12.26) (0:12.11) (0:12.06) (0:12.22) (0:13.16)

8 3 TAPPY'S LAD 10 60.7 0:12.15 1:01.73 [10] 0:49.51 [10] 0:37.26 [10] 0:24.91 [9] 0:12.76 [9] 10.42L 0:37.26 +11

Casey Waddell 1000m 400m (0:12.22) (0:12.25) (0:12.35) (0:12.15) (0:12.76)

9 8 BADER 3 60.2 0:12.10 1:02.31 [7] 0:49.92 [7] 0:37.75 [7] 0:25.65 [6] 0:13.26 [8] 11.13L 0:37.75 -1

Rikki Jamieson Overall 600m (0:12.39) (0:12.17) (0:12.10) (0:12.39) (0:13.26)

10 6 SILVER WARRIOR 1 60.9 0:12.33 1:08.01 [3] 0:55.33 [4] 0:42.98 [6] 0:29.91 [10] 0:16.06 [10] 40.6L 0:42.98 -3

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.68) (0:12.35) (0:13.07) (0:13.85) (0:16.06)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1300m

20 January 2024 - 13:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.22
(0:07.74)

1:09.48
(0:10.78)

0:58.70
(0:11.35)

0:47.35
(0:11.40)

0:35.95
(0:11.55)

0:24.40
(0:11.96)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FORTUNEER 10 66.6 0:07.87 1:17.22 [1] 1:09.35 [4] 0:58.32 [6] 0:46.89 [6] 0:35.29 [7] 0:23.79 [6] 0:35.29

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:07.87) (0:11.03) (0:11.43) (0:11.60) (0:11.50) (0:11.36)

2 2 RINGER'S REWARD 5 66.1 0:07.95 1:17.38 [2] 1:09.43 [6] 0:58.24 [8] 0:46.96 [7] 0:35.53 [6] 0:24.09 [4] 0:35.53 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:07.95) (0:11.19) (0:11.28) (0:11.43) (0:11.44) (0:11.58)

3 5 JUKEBOX IN SIBERIA 9 69.0 0:07.97 1:18.25 [3] 1:10.28 [7] 0:59.73 [1] 0:48.34 [2] 0:36.92 [3] 0:25.23 [3] 0:36.92 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:07.97) (0:10.55) (0:11.39) (0:11.42) (0:11.69) (0:12.06)

4 9 CONEY ISLAND BABY 2 66.5 0:07.94 1:18.33 [4] 1:10.39 [5] 0:59.45 [5] 0:48.15 [4] 0:36.53 [4] 0:24.75 [7] 0:36.53 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:07.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.62) (0:11.78) (0:11.87)

5 6 HE'S FOR THE GIRLS 7 66.2 0:08.20 1:18.46 [5] 1:10.26 [9] 0:59.31 [9] 0:47.81 [9] 0:36.26 [9] 0:24.72 [8] 0:36.26 +3

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.95) (0:11.50) (0:11.55) (0:11.54) (0:11.73)

6 7 PAYLINE 8 68.2 0:07.75 1:18.50 [6] 1:10.75 [2] 0:59.97 [2] 0:48.63 [1] 0:37.21 [2] 0:25.68 [1] 0:37.21 +4

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:07.75) (0:10.78) (0:11.34) (0:11.42) (0:11.53) (0:11.96)

7 8 ALLOW ME 3 66.5 0:08.01 1:18.73 [7] 1:10.72 [8] 0:59.61 [7] 0:48.24 [8] 0:36.67 [8] 0:24.94 [9] 0:36.67 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.11) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.73) (0:11.89)

8 10 REVITUP CHARLIE 1 66.6 0:07.84 1:18.80 [8] 1:10.96 [3] 0:59.99 [4] 0:48.61 [5] 0:36.99 [5] 0:25.44 [5] 0:36.99 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:07.84) (0:10.97) (0:11.38) (0:11.62) (0:11.55) (0:12.14)

9 1 BOLD COMIC 4 67.9 0:07.74 1:19.43 [9] 1:11.69 [1] 1:00.81 [3] 0:49.42 [3] 0:38.16 [1] 0:26.46 [2] 0:38.16 -8

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:07.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.39) (0:11.26) (0:11.70) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Smart Recognition (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap -
1300m

20 January 2024 - 13:24

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:35.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FORTUNEER 10 66.6 0:07.87 0:12.43 [2] 1:17.22 0:35.29

Justin Huxtable 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

2 2 RINGER'S REWARD 5 66.1 0:07.95 0:12.51 [3] 0.99L 0:35.53 -1

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:12.51)

3 5 JUKEBOX IN SIBERIA 9 69.0 0:07.97 0:13.17 [4] 6.09L 0:36.92 -5

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m Overall (0:13.17)

4 9 CONEY ISLAND BABY 2 66.5 0:07.94 0:12.88 [6] 6.56L 0:36.53 -4

Rikki Jamieson 1200m Overall (0:12.88)

5 6 HE'S FOR THE GIRLS 7 66.2 0:08.20 0:12.99 [7] 7.32L 0:36.26 +3

Martin Harley 1200m Overall (0:12.99)

6 7 PAYLINE 8 68.2 0:07.75 0:13.72 [1] 7.54L 0:37.21 +4

Robbie Dolan 1200m Overall (0:13.72)

7 8 ALLOW ME 3 66.5 0:08.01 0:13.05 [9] 8.89L 0:36.67 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:13.05)

8 10 REVITUP CHARLIE 1 66.6 0:07.84 0:13.30 [8] 9.31L 0:36.99 -3

Cejay Graham 1200m Overall (0:13.30)

9 1 BOLD COMIC 4 67.9 0:07.74 0:14.17 [5] 13.01L 0:38.16 -8

Jasper Franklin 1200m Overall (0:14.17)

Scratched: Smart Recognition (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: MOUNT FRANKLIN BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1000m

20 January 2024 - 13:59

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.33
(0:13.01)

0:45.32
(0:10.93)

0:34.39
(0:11.38)

0:23.01
(0:11.25)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:34.39

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BLUE SPINEL 2 66.9 0:10.83 0:58.33 [1] 0:44.79 [3] 0:33.68 [3] 0:22.46 [3] 0:11.63 [2] 0:58.33 0:33.68

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.54) (0:11.11) (0:11.22) (0:10.83) (0:11.63)

2 7 CLOVER'S PRINCE 7 67.2 0:11.03 0:58.70 [2] 0:45.34 [2] 0:34.23 [2] 0:23.01 [2] 0:11.98 [3] 2.19L 0:34.23 +0

Cejay Graham 800m 400m (0:13.36) (0:11.11) (0:11.22) (0:11.03) (0:11.98)

3 6 CARRIBEAN KING 6 66.8 0:10.94 0:58.72 [3] 0:44.94 [4] 0:33.77 [6] 0:22.65 [6] 0:11.71 [5] 2.28L 0:33.77 -3

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:13.78) (0:11.17) (0:11.12) (0:10.94) (0:11.71)

4 10 MASTER MAURICE 10 68.4 0:10.81 0:58.86 [4] 0:44.82 [9] 0:33.59 [9] 0:22.52 [8] 0:11.71 [7] 3.12L 0:33.59 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.23) (0:11.07) (0:10.81) (0:11.71)

5 4 CAMPAI 14 70.2 0:10.93 0:58.90 [5] 0:45.89 [1] 0:34.96 [1] 0:23.58 [1] 0:12.33 [1] 3.34L 0:34.96 +1

Yvette Lewis Overall 800m (0:13.01) (0:10.93) (0:11.38) (0:11.25) (0:12.33)

6 1 THE BILLIONAIRE 3 66.9 0:10.93 0:58.90 [6] 0:45.12 [5] 0:34.19 [4] 0:23.01 [4] 0:11.92 [4] 3.36L 0:34.19 -2

Paul Hammersley 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:10.93) (0:11.18) (0:11.09) (0:11.92)

7 9 BARISTASISTA 11 75.0 0:11.06 0:58.94 [7] 0:45.05 [6] 0:33.75 [8] 0:22.36 [9] 0:11.30 [9] 3.59L 0:33.75 +6

Ben Thompson 200m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.30) (0:11.39) (0:11.06) (0:11.30)

8 2 BILLY'S BRO 8 68.1 0:10.95 0:59.32 [8] 0:45.38 [7] 0:34.21 [7] 0:23.10 [7] 0:12.15 [8] 5.85L 0:34.21 +2

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.17) (0:11.11) (0:10.95) (0:12.15)

9 13 OUR RED PLANET 9 66.7 0:10.98 0:59.48 [9] 0:45.53 [8] 0:34.55 [5] 0:23.42 [5] 0:12.37 [6] 6.77L 0:34.55 +1

Michael Rodd 400m 800m (0:13.95) (0:10.98) (0:11.13) (0:11.05) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Fukubana (#11), Nicci De Rosa (#12), Voulait (#15), Barbary Royale (#14), Rose Of Shiraz (#8), Ring Of Steel (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1805m

20 January 2024 - 14:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.04
(0:14.10)

1:36.94
(0:11.81)

1:25.13
(0:11.71)

1:13.42
(0:11.76)

1:01.66
(0:12.10)

0:49.56
(0:12.21)

0:37.35
(0:12.35)

0:37.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 11 63.1 0:11.72 1:51.04 [1] 1:35.58 [10] 1:23.66 [10] 1:11.94 [10] 0:59.99 [10] 0:47.83 [10] 0:36.02 [10] 0:36.02

Boris Thornton 800m 1400m (0:15.46) (0:11.92) (0:11.72) (0:11.95) (0:12.16) (0:11.81) (0:11.79)

2 2 KORUTO 5 63.2 0:11.72 1:51.07 [2] 1:35.79 [9] 1:23.93 [9] 1:12.21 [9] 1:00.18 [9] 0:48.01 [9] 0:36.18 [9] 0:36.18 -4

Jake Molloy 1600m 1400m (0:15.28) (0:11.86) (0:11.72) (0:12.03) (0:12.17) (0:11.83) (0:11.74)

3 14 FLEUR DU MONDE 2 63.0 0:11.68 1:51.31 [3] 1:36.67 [3] 1:24.84 [5] 1:13.16 [5] 1:01.04 [5] 0:48.91 [4] 0:36.83 [4] 0:36.83 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.64) (0:11.83) (0:11.68) (0:12.12) (0:12.13) (0:12.08) (0:12.10)

4 6 BINDING 7 64.3 0:11.68 1:51.44 [4] 1:37.02 [2] 1:25.27 [2] 1:13.59 [3] 1:01.51 [3] 0:49.37 [3] 0:37.26 [3] 0:37.26 +1

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:14.42) (0:11.75) (0:11.68) (0:12.08) (0:12.14) (0:12.11) (0:12.16)

5 4 CLYDE 10 62.9 0:11.75 1:51.62 [5] 1:36.38 [8] 1:24.56 [8] 1:12.80 [8] 1:00.79 [8] 0:48.66 [8] 0:36.91 [7] 0:36.91 +1

Michael Rodd 1600m 800m (0:15.24) (0:11.82) (0:11.76) (0:12.01) (0:12.13) (0:11.75) (0:12.01)

6 10 MOKTAFFY 4 62.7 0:11.79 1:51.91 [6] 1:36.90 [7] 1:25.10 [7] 1:13.31 [7] 1:01.25 [7] 0:49.09 [7] 0:37.10 [8] 0:37.10 -2

James Orman 1600m 1400m (0:15.01) (0:11.80) (0:11.79) (0:12.06) (0:12.16) (0:11.99) (0:12.03)

7 13 YANGARI 3 63.4 0:11.69 1:51.98 [7] 1:37.29 [4] 1:25.60 [4] 1:13.88 [4] 1:01.76 [4] 0:49.53 [5] 0:37.37 [6] 0:37.37 +3

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:14.69) (0:11.69) (0:11.72) (0:12.12) (0:12.23) (0:12.16) (0:12.19)

8 5 WHY WE DRINK 9 64.3 0:11.48 1:53.12 [8] 1:38.31 [5] 1:26.83 [3] 1:15.35 [2] 1:03.43 [2] 0:51.27 [2] 0:39.15 [2] 0:39.15 -2

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:14.81) (0:11.48) (0:11.48) (0:11.92) (0:12.16) (0:12.12) (0:12.37)

9 9 MOCAMBO 1 63.0 0:11.69 1:53.30 [9] 1:38.33 [6] 1:26.58 [6] 1:14.89 [6] 1:02.81 [6] 0:50.70 [6] 0:38.82 [5] 0:38.82 -10

Justin Stanley 1600m 1400m (0:14.97) (0:11.75) (0:11.69) (0:12.08) (0:12.11) (0:11.88) (0:12.24)

10 11 NO GOING BACK 14 63.5 0:11.71 1:55.46 [10] 1:41.36 [1] 1:29.55 [1] 1:17.84 [1] 1:06.08 [1] 0:53.98 [1] 0:41.77 [1] 0:41.77 -7

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1400m (0:14.10) (0:11.81) (0:11.71) (0:11.76) (0:12.10) (0:12.21) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Cocobrew Express (#7), Too Much Class (#16), Pending (#15), Silver Warrior (#12), Beckford (#8), Galifianakis (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: LADBROKES COMMUNITIES BENCHMARK 72 Handicap -
1805m

20 January 2024 - 14:33

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:25.00
(0:12.41)

0:12.59
(0:12.59)

0:37.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 11 63.1 0:11.72 0:24.23 [9] 0:12.33 [5] 1:51.04 0:36.02

Boris Thornton 800m 1400m (0:11.90) (0:12.33)

2 2 KORUTO 5 63.2 0:11.72 0:24.44 [5] 0:12.62 [1] 0.15L 0:36.18 -4

Jake Molloy 1600m 1400m (0:11.82) (0:12.62)

3 14 FLEUR DU MONDE 2 63.0 0:11.68 0:24.73 [4] 0:12.79 [3] 1.58L 0:36.83 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:11.94) (0:12.79)

4 6 BINDING 7 64.3 0:11.68 0:25.10 [3] 0:12.94 [2] 2.33L 0:37.26 +1

Samantha Collett Overall 1400m (0:12.16) (0:12.94)

5 4 CLYDE 10 62.9 0:11.75 0:24.90 [7] 0:12.94 [4] 3.4L 0:36.91 +1

Michael Rodd 1600m 800m (0:11.96) (0:12.94)

6 10 MOKTAFFY 4 62.7 0:11.79 0:25.07 [10] 0:13.04 [6] 5.11L 0:37.10 -2

James Orman 1600m 1400m (0:12.03) (0:13.04)

7 13 YANGARI 3 63.4 0:11.69 0:25.18 [8] 0:13.10 [7] 5.52L 0:37.37 +3

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.08) (0:13.10)

8 5 WHY WE DRINK 9 64.3 0:11.48 0:26.78 [2] 0:14.13 [8] 12.24L 0:39.15 -2

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.65) (0:14.13)

9 9 MOCAMBO 1 63.0 0:11.69 0:26.58 [6] 0:13.89 [10] 13.28L 0:38.82 -10

Justin Stanley 1600m 1400m (0:12.69) (0:13.89)

10 11 NO GOING BACK 14 63.5 0:11.71 0:29.42 [1] 0:16.25 [9] 26.01L 0:41.77 -7

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 1400m (0:13.17) (0:16.25)

Scratched: Cocobrew Express (#7), Too Much Class (#16), Pending (#15), Silver Warrior (#12), Beckford (#8), Galifianakis (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CONGRATULATIONS BARRY BALDWIN Class 6 Plate - 1400m

20 January 2024 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.15
(0:14.01)

1:11.14
(0:11.86)

0:59.28
(0:12.43)

0:46.85
(0:11.92)

0:34.93
(0:11.24)

0:23.69
(0:11.51)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SUBSTANTIAL 1 65.5 0:11.16 1:25.15 [1] 1:10.55 [6] 0:58.53 [6] 0:46.09 [5] 0:34.17 [4] 0:22.82 [4] 0:34.17

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:14.60) (0:12.02) (0:12.44) (0:11.92) (0:11.35) (0:11.16)

2 11 BETTCHA THE CROWN 7 64.9 0:11.24 1:25.28 [2] 1:11.27 [1] 0:59.41 [1] 0:46.98 [1] 0:35.06 [1] 0:23.82 [1] 0:35.06 -4

Kirk Matheson Overall 600m (0:14.01) (0:11.86) (0:12.43) (0:11.92) (0:11.24) (0:11.51)

3 7 ALCYONE 11 66.4 0:11.16 1:25.75 [3] 1:10.90 [8] 0:58.81 [7] 0:46.36 [7] 0:34.44 [7] 0:23.06 [8] 0:34.44 +6

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.85) (0:12.09) (0:12.45) (0:11.92) (0:11.38) (0:11.16)

4 2 INDIAN DREAMER 12 66.2 0:11.05 1:25.80 [4] 1:10.72 [9] 0:58.57 [9] 0:46.08 [9] 0:34.14 [9] 0:22.84 [9] 0:34.14 +3

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:15.08) (0:12.15) (0:12.49) (0:11.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.05)

5 4 ALBURQ 4 65.9 0:11.31 1:25.98 [5] 1:11.72 [2] 0:59.66 [3] 0:47.08 [3] 0:35.08 [3] 0:23.77 [2] 0:35.08 -2

Boris Thornton 400m 600m (0:14.26) (0:12.06) (0:12.58) (0:12.00) (0:11.31) (0:11.32)

6 6 PETUNIA 10 64.5 0:11.46 1:26.12 [6] 1:11.83 [3] 1:00.01 [2] 0:47.55 [2] 0:35.62 [2] 0:23.91 [3] 0:35.62 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.82) (0:12.46) (0:11.93) (0:11.71) (0:11.46)

7 3 WAIRERE FALLS 2 64.8 0:11.36 1:26.23 [7] 1:11.64 [5] 0:59.68 [5] 0:47.13 [6] 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.66 [5] 0:35.10 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.59) (0:11.96) (0:12.55) (0:12.03) (0:11.44) (0:11.36)

8 10 THE CULLINAN 3 65.1 0:11.29 1:26.41 [8] 1:11.60 [7] 0:59.46 [8] 0:46.99 [8] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.74 [7] 0:35.03 -1

Luke Tarrant 400m 600m (0:14.81) (0:12.14) (0:12.47) (0:11.96) (0:11.29) (0:11.36)

9 9 OLAKAU'ATU 6 64.9 0:11.30 1:26.48 [9] 1:12.17 [4] 1:00.14 [4] 0:47.56 [4] 0:35.45 [5] 0:23.85 [6] 0:35.45 +0

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:12.03) (0:12.58) (0:12.11) (0:11.60) (0:11.30)

Scratched: Micro (#8), Golden Point (#1), Marnix (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: CONGRATULATIONS BARRY BALDWIN Class 6 Plate - 1400m

20 January 2024 - 15:13

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.18
(0:12.18)

0:34.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SUBSTANTIAL 1 65.5 0:11.16 0:11.66 [2] 1:25.15 0:34.17

Ryan Maloney 600m 400m (0:11.66)

2 11 BETTCHA THE CROWN 7 64.9 0:11.24 0:12.31 [1] 0.78L 0:35.06 -4

Kirk Matheson Overall 600m (0:12.31)

3 7 ALCYONE 11 66.4 0:11.16 0:11.90 [5] 3.51L 0:34.44 +6

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.90)

4 2 INDIAN DREAMER 12 66.2 0:11.05 0:11.79 [8] 3.84L 0:34.14 +3

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:11.79)

5 4 ALBURQ 4 65.9 0:11.31 0:12.45 [3] 4.85L 0:35.08 -2

Boris Thornton 400m 600m (0:12.45)

6 6 PETUNIA 10 64.5 0:11.46 0:12.45 [4] 5.69L 0:35.62 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.45)

7 3 WAIRERE FALLS 2 64.8 0:11.36 0:12.30 [7] 6.33L 0:35.10 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.30)

8 10 THE CULLINAN 3 65.1 0:11.29 0:12.38 [9] 7.4L 0:35.03 -1

Luke Tarrant 400m 600m (0:12.38)

9 9 OLAKAU'ATU 6 64.9 0:11.30 0:12.55 [6] 7.81L 0:35.45 +0

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.55)

Scratched: Micro (#8), Golden Point (#1), Marnix (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

20 January 2024 - 15:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.42
(0:13.11)

0:58.31
(0:11.12)

0:47.19
(0:11.50)

0:35.69
(0:11.70)

0:23.99
(0:11.54)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 EMPEROR 14 67.1 0:11.10 1:11.42 [1] 0:57.73 [8] 0:46.63 [8] 0:35.22 [8] 0:23.68 [7] 0:12.29 [5] 1:11.42 0:35.22

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.10) (0:11.41) (0:11.54) (0:11.39) (0:12.29)

2 7 CRAZY TRAIN 8 67.0 0:11.04 1:11.52 [2] 0:57.83 [7] 0:46.79 [7] 0:35.39 [7] 0:23.77 [8] 0:12.26 [6] 0.55L 0:35.39 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.40) (0:11.62) (0:11.51) (0:12.26)

3 12 REDWOOD SHADOW 6 68.0 0:11.07 1:11.54 [3] 0:57.44 [11] 0:46.37 [10] 0:35.01 [10] 0:23.61 [10] 0:12.19 [9] 0.67L 0:35.01 -4

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:14.10) (0:11.07) (0:11.36) (0:11.40) (0:11.42) (0:12.19)

4 6 BOLD AND LUCY 12 67.3 0:11.16 1:11.56 [4] 0:57.54 [10] 0:46.38 [11] 0:35.00 [11] 0:23.49 [12] 0:12.27 [8] 0.81L 0:35.00 -1

Jasper Franklin 400m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.16) (0:11.38) (0:11.51) (0:11.22) (0:12.27)

5 4 CELESTIAL SOL 9 69.1 0:11.12 1:11.61 [5] 0:58.50 [2] 0:47.38 [1] 0:35.82 [3] 0:24.09 [4] 0:12.55 [2] 1.09L 0:35.82 +2

Casey Waddell Overall 1000m (0:13.11) (0:11.12) (0:11.56) (0:11.73) (0:11.54) (0:12.55)

6 10 AMITY GAL 4 66.6 0:11.18 1:11.67 [6] 0:58.24 [4] 0:47.06 [6] 0:35.64 [6] 0:24.12 [5] 0:12.55 [3] 1.43L 0:35.64 -8

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.52) (0:11.57) (0:12.55)

7 3 MAHBABY 7 66.8 0:11.07 1:11.67 [7] 0:57.52 [12] 0:46.45 [12] 0:35.07 [12] 0:23.70 [11] 0:12.29 [11] 1.46L 0:35.07 -9

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:14.15) (0:11.07) (0:11.38) (0:11.37) (0:11.41) (0:12.29)

8 2 OVIDIUS 5 67.5 0:11.30 1:11.69 [8] 0:58.44 [3] 0:47.12 [5] 0:35.82 [4] 0:24.18 [3] 0:12.57 [3] 1.57L 0:35.82 -5

Yvette Lewis Overall 800m (0:13.25) (0:11.32) (0:11.30) (0:11.64) (0:11.61) (0:12.57)

9 9 BLACK ON BEAUTY 10 68.3 0:11.25 1:11.72 [9] 0:58.61 [1] 0:47.36 [2] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.29 [1] 0:12.75 [1] 1.73L 0:35.99 +1

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.11) (0:11.25) (0:11.37) (0:11.70) (0:11.54) (0:12.75)

10 13 REDZOUST 1 66.6 0:11.09 1:11.75 [10] 0:57.97 [9] 0:46.88 [9] 0:35.50 [9] 0:23.91 [9] 0:12.47 [7] 1.9L 0:35.50 -5

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.09) (0:11.38) (0:11.59) (0:11.44) (0:12.47)

Scratched: Mr Galazi (#8), Navas Two (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: SKY RACING BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

20 January 2024 - 15:53

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.42
(0:13.11)

0:58.31
(0:11.12)

0:47.19
(0:11.50)

0:35.69
(0:11.70)

0:23.99
(0:11.54)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 MAGIC IN ME 3 66.8 0:11.05 1:12.05 [11] 0:58.57 [6] 0:47.52 [4] 0:36.13 [5] 0:24.47 [6] 0:12.69 [10] 3.69L 0:36.13 -8

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:11.05) (0:11.39) (0:11.66) (0:11.78) (0:12.69)

12 11 JAMAICAN RUMBA 11 68.1 0:11.00 1:13.90 [12] 1:00.45 [5] 0:49.45 [3] 0:38.12 [2] 0:26.44 [2] 0:14.52 [12] 14.59L 0:38.12 +1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:11.00) (0:11.33) (0:11.68) (0:11.92) (0:14.52)

Scratched: Mr Galazi (#8), Navas Two (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1400m

20 January 2024 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.75
(0:14.18)

1:11.57
(0:11.75)

0:59.82
(0:12.26)

0:47.56
(0:12.42)

0:35.14
(0:11.87)

0:23.27
(0:11.30)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 HELLAVADANCER 17 64.8 0:11.30 1:25.75 [1] 1:11.57 [1] 0:59.82 [1] 0:47.52 [2] 0:35.14 [1] 0:23.27 [1] 0:35.14

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.75) (0:12.30) (0:12.38) (0:11.87) (0:11.30)

2 12 TRIBECA STAR 5 65.7 0:11.16 1:26.01 [2] 1:11.45 [7] 0:59.55 [7] 0:47.37 [7] 0:34.96 [7] 0:23.17 [7] 0:34.96 -5

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.90) (0:12.18) (0:12.41) (0:11.79) (0:11.16)

3 13 MOONAN ME 14 64.3 0:11.34 1:26.13 [3] 1:11.67 [5] 0:59.94 [5] 0:47.64 [5] 0:35.39 [3] 0:23.52 [2] 0:35.39 +6

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.73) (0:12.30) (0:12.25) (0:11.87) (0:11.34)

4 16 SIGOURNEY 13 64.9 0:11.25 1:26.34 [4] 1:11.24 [12] 0:59.28 [12] 0:47.07 [12] 0:34.82 [12] 0:23.06 [12] 0:34.82 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:15.10) (0:11.96) (0:12.21) (0:12.25) (0:11.76) (0:11.25)

5 14 READY AZZ EVA 8 65.0 0:11.34 1:26.49 [5] 1:11.96 [6] 1:00.27 [6] 0:47.96 [6] 0:35.54 [6] 0:23.76 [5] 0:35.54 +0

Michael Rodd 1200m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.69) (0:12.31) (0:12.42) (0:11.78) (0:11.34)

6 5 PATTON 6 64.6 0:11.34 1:26.66 [6] 1:11.88 [10] 0:59.92 [11] 0:47.58 [11] 0:35.45 [9] 0:23.63 [9] 0:35.45 +0

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.78) (0:11.96) (0:12.34) (0:12.13) (0:11.82) (0:11.34)

7 7 TEXAS 12 64.5 0:11.43 1:26.79 [7] 1:11.97 [11] 1:00.12 [9] 0:47.92 [9] 0:35.71 [8] 0:23.90 [8] 0:35.71 +4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.82) (0:11.85) (0:12.20) (0:12.21) (0:11.81) (0:11.43)

8 1 MICRO 11 64.1 0:11.48 1:26.99 [8] 1:12.39 [8] 1:00.49 [8] 0:48.13 [8] 0:35.66 [10] 0:23.90 [10] 0:35.66 -1

Paul Hamblin 400m 400m (0:14.60) (0:11.90) (0:12.36) (0:12.47) (0:11.76) (0:11.48)

9 17 NICKELBACK 9 63.2 0:11.62 1:27.05 [9] 1:12.84 [2] 1:01.06 [3] 0:48.70 [3] 0:36.23 [4] 0:24.31 [6] 0:36.23 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.78) (0:12.36) (0:12.47) (0:11.92) (0:11.62)

10 10 STORM THE FORTRESS 4 62.7 0:11.71 1:27.10 [10] 1:12.87 [3] 1:00.99 [4] 0:48.74 [4] 0:36.28 [5] 0:24.38 [4] 0:36.28 -2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.88) (0:12.25) (0:12.46) (0:11.90) (0:11.71)

Scratched: Centrestone (#8), Iring (#9), Petunia (#6), Magic In Me (#18), The Cullinan (#11), Our Rebel (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1400m

20 January 2024 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.75
(0:14.18)

1:11.57
(0:11.75)

0:59.82
(0:12.26)

0:47.56
(0:12.42)

0:35.14
(0:11.87)

0:23.27
(0:11.30)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 GOOD CHAT 2 63.2 0:11.68 1:27.48 [11] 1:13.22 [4] 1:01.54 [2] 0:49.29 [1] 0:36.80 [2] 0:24.84 [3] 0:36.80 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:11.68) (0:12.25) (0:12.49) (0:11.96) (0:11.85)

12 2 SIR LAMORAK 3 62.8 0:11.68 1:27.49 [12] 1:12.79 [9] 1:00.76 [10] 0:48.51 [10] 0:36.13 [11] 0:24.22 [11] 0:36.13 -5

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:12.03) (0:12.25) (0:12.38) (0:11.91) (0:11.68)

Scratched: Centrestone (#8), Iring (#9), Petunia (#6), Magic In Me (#18), The Cullinan (#11), Our Rebel (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1400m

20 January 2024 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 HELLAVADANCER 17 64.8 0:11.30 0:11.97 [1] 1:25.75 0:35.14

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.97)

2 12 TRIBECA STAR 5 65.7 0:11.16 0:12.01 [3] 1.57L 0:34.96 -5

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.01)

3 13 MOONAN ME 14 64.3 0:11.34 0:12.18 [2] 2.25L 0:35.39 +6

Casey Waddell 400m 400m (0:12.18)

4 16 SIGOURNEY 13 64.9 0:11.25 0:11.81 [10] 3.48L 0:34.82 -1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.81)

5 14 READY AZZ EVA 8 65.0 0:11.34 0:12.42 [4] 4.36L 0:35.54 +0

Michael Rodd 1200m 400m (0:12.42)

6 5 PATTON 6 64.6 0:11.34 0:12.29 [7] 5.41L 0:35.45 +0

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.29)

7 7 TEXAS 12 64.5 0:11.43 0:12.47 [5] 6.12L 0:35.71 +4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.47)

8 1 MICRO 11 64.1 0:11.48 0:12.42 [11] 7.33L 0:35.66 -1

Paul Hamblin 400m 400m (0:12.42)

9 17 NICKELBACK 9 63.2 0:11.62 0:12.69 [6] 7.68L 0:36.23 +2

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.69)

10 10 STORM THE FORTRESS 4 62.7 0:11.71 0:12.67 [8] 7.94L 0:36.28 -2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.67)

Scratched: Centrestone (#8), Iring (#9), Petunia (#6), Magic In Me (#18), The Cullinan (#11), Our Rebel (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: LADBROKE IT! BENCHMARK 72 Handicap - 1400m

20 January 2024 - 16:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.97
(0:11.97)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 GOOD CHAT 2 63.2 0:11.68 0:12.99 [9] 10.2L 0:36.80 -2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.99)

12 2 SIR LAMORAK 3 62.8 0:11.68 0:12.54 [12] 10.25L 0:36.13 -5

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:12.54)

Scratched: Centrestone (#8), Iring (#9), Petunia (#6), Magic In Me (#18), The Cullinan (#11), Our Rebel (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: XXXX BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1200m

20 January 2024 - 17:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.73
(0:13.56)

0:58.17
(0:11.37)

0:46.80
(0:11.76)

0:35.04
(0:11.78)

0:23.26
(0:11.24)

0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ON THE LEAD 9 66.6 0:10.99 1:11.73 [1] 0:57.59 [5] 0:46.13 [5] 0:34.47 [7] 0:22.91 [7] 0:11.92 [3] 1:11.73 0:34.47

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.14) (0:11.46) (0:11.66) (0:11.56) (0:10.99) (0:11.92)

2 3 DAYTONA BAY 11 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 0.67L -:--.-- ----.-

James Orman

3 10 NAVAS TWO 2 65.5 0:11.20 1:11.88 [3] 0:58.00 [4] 0:46.58 [4] 0:34.95 [3] 0:23.37 [2] 0:12.17 [1] 0.91L 0:34.95 -3

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.42) (0:11.63) (0:11.58) (0:11.20) (0:12.17)

4 8 LA AMIGO 15 65.8 0:11.21 1:12.07 [4] 0:57.79 [8] 0:46.45 [7] 0:35.02 [5] 0:23.53 [3] 0:12.32 [2] 2.04L 0:35.02 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:11.34) (0:11.43) (0:11.49) (0:11.21) (0:12.32)

5 5 HOT SPRING GOLD 14 65.9 0:11.12 1:12.25 [5] 0:57.67 [10] 0:46.26 [9] 0:34.68 [8] 0:23.06 [9] 0:11.94 [7] 3.09L 0:34.68 -2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.41) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.12) (0:11.94)

6 12 IRING 7 65.5 0:11.25 1:12.42 [6] 0:58.26 [6] 0:46.82 [5] 0:35.19 [6] 0:23.71 [6] 0:12.46 [5] 4.09L 0:35.19 -7

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.48) (0:11.25) (0:12.46)

7 15 MR GALAZI 1 64.6 0:11.40 1:12.52 [7] 0:58.76 [3] 0:47.33 [3] 0:35.58 [4] 0:23.96 [5] 0:12.56 [6] 4.65L 0:35.58 -8

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.43) (0:11.75) (0:11.62) (0:11.40) (0:12.56)

8 6 SEA RAIDER 13 65.5 0:11.23 1:12.55 [8] 0:58.22 [9] 0:46.77 [8] 0:34.89 [9] 0:23.38 [8] 0:12.15 [9] 4.82L 0:34.89 -7

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.45) (0:11.88) (0:11.51) (0:11.23) (0:12.15)

9 11 RISING 10 79.4 0:11.44 1:12.88 [9] 0:59.32 [1] 0:47.78 [2] 0:36.08 [2] 0:24.41 [1] 0:12.97 [4] 6.77L 0:36.08 -4

Jake Bayliss 600m 400m (0:13.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.70) (0:11.67) (0:11.44) (0:12.97)

10 1 AXE 3 65.7 0:11.27 1:13.62 [10] 0:59.96 [2] 0:48.69 [1] 0:36.93 [1] 0:25.08 [3] 0:13.30 [8] 11.14L 0:36.93 -6

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.27) (0:11.76) (0:11.85) (0:11.78) (0:13.30)

Scratched: Rainbow Connection (#9), Indian Dreamer (#7), Tick Tock Queen (#14), Dehorned Unicorn (#4), Mahbaby (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1600m

20 January 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.62
(0:14.15)

1:24.47
(0:12.07)

1:12.40
(0:12.22)

1:00.18
(0:12.68)

0:47.50
(0:12.55)

0:34.95
(0:11.85)

0:23.10
(0:11.28)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FREEDOM RALLY 5 64.5 0:11.28 1:38.62 [1] 1:24.47 [1] 1:12.40 [1] 1:00.18 [1] 0:47.50 [1] 0:34.95 [1] 0:23.10 [1] 0:34.95

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.15) (0:12.07) (0:12.22) (0:12.68) (0:12.55) (0:11.85) (0:11.28)

2 7 ZOUSHACK 2 65.0 0:11.18 1:39.01 [2] 1:24.57 [5] 1:12.33 [4] 1:00.21 [4] 0:47.65 [4] 0:35.02 [4] 0:23.17 [3] 0:35.02 +4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.44) (0:12.24) (0:12.12) (0:12.56) (0:12.63) (0:11.85) (0:11.18)

3 6 SHOPPING ESPRIT 1 65.8 0:11.28 1:39.22 [3] 1:24.79 [4] 1:12.39 [5] 1:00.20 [5] 0:47.66 [5] 0:35.12 [5] 0:23.26 [5] 0:35.12 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:12.40) (0:12.19) (0:12.54) (0:12.54) (0:11.86) (0:11.28)

4 14 RITANI 11 64.5 0:11.41 1:39.27 [4] 1:25.06 [3] 1:12.88 [2] 1:00.70 [2] 0:48.04 [2] 0:35.50 [2] 0:23.59 [2] 0:35.50 +3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:12.18) (0:12.18) (0:12.66) (0:12.54) (0:11.91) (0:11.41)

5 15 TARA JASMINE 12 66.6 0:11.06 1:39.39 [5] 1:24.57 [8] 1:12.12 [8] 0:59.96 [7] 0:47.44 [8] 0:35.00 [8] 0:23.24 [6] 0:35.00 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.82) (0:12.45) (0:12.16) (0:12.52) (0:12.44) (0:11.76) (0:11.06)

6 2 LONDON BANKER 15 64.8 0:11.26 1:39.77 [6] 1:24.85 [9] 1:12.26 [9] 0:59.98 [9] 0:47.53 [9] 0:35.07 [9] 0:23.24 [9] 0:35.07 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.92) (0:12.59) (0:12.28) (0:12.45) (0:12.46) (0:11.83) (0:11.26)

7 10 QUALITY TIME 9 63.6 0:11.46 1:39.86 [7] 1:25.20 [6] 1:12.80 [6] 1:00.74 [6] 0:48.13 [6] 0:35.56 [6] 0:23.63 [7] 0:35.56 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:12.40) (0:12.06) (0:12.61) (0:12.57) (0:11.93) (0:11.46)

8 1 SEAT OF POWER 4 62.6 0:11.72 1:39.98 [8] 1:25.79 [2] 1:13.56 [3] 1:01.32 [3] 0:48.67 [3] 0:36.11 [3] 0:24.04 [4] 0:36.11 -4

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:12.23) (0:12.24) (0:12.65) (0:12.56) (0:12.07) (0:11.72)

9 4 TREVELYAN 7 64.7 0:11.42 1:39.99 [9] 1:25.30 [7] 1:12.75 [7] 1:00.50 [8] 0:48.07 [7] 0:35.60 [7] 0:23.63 [8] 0:35.60 -1

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:12.55) (0:12.25) (0:12.43) (0:12.47) (0:11.97) (0:11.42)

Scratched: Without Revenge (#12), Eaglemont (#3), Rousseau (#5), Aussie Nugget (#11), Alcyone (#8), Seleque (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: DRINKWISE BENCHMARK 90 Handicap - 1600m

20 January 2024 - 17:51

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +1m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 FREEDOM RALLY 5 64.5 0:11.28 0:11.82 [1] 1:38.62 0:34.95

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.82)

2 7 ZOUSHACK 2 65.0 0:11.18 0:11.99 [2] 2.33L 0:35.02 +4

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:11.99)

3 6 SHOPPING ESPRIT 1 65.8 0:11.28 0:11.98 [5] 3.52L 0:35.12 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.98)

4 14 RITANI 11 64.5 0:11.41 0:12.18 [3] 3.83L 0:35.50 +3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:12.18)

5 15 TARA JASMINE 12 66.6 0:11.06 0:12.18 [4] 4.55L 0:35.00 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.18)

6 2 LONDON BANKER 15 64.8 0:11.26 0:11.98 [9] 6.76L 0:35.07 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.98)

7 10 QUALITY TIME 9 63.6 0:11.46 0:12.17 [7] 7.32L 0:35.56 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.17)

8 1 SEAT OF POWER 4 62.6 0:11.72 0:12.32 [6] 8.01L 0:36.11 -4

Jasper Franklin 400m 400m (0:12.32)

9 4 TREVELYAN 7 64.7 0:11.42 0:12.21 [8] 8.07L 0:35.60 -1

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:12.21)

Scratched: Without Revenge (#12), Eaglemont (#3), Rousseau (#5), Aussie Nugget (#11), Alcyone (#8), Seleque (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 20 January 2024  18:06 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


